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Team Coaching Practitioner Contact Details (C1-24 cohort) 
Name Email Location Phone Number 

 

Ed Skinner Edskinner@tpg.com.au Brisbane, Australia +61 452 214 710 

Kim Macey kimmacey8@gmail.com 
British Columbia, 
Canada +1 (604) 562 8847 

Andrew Gemmell andrew_gemmell@outlook.com Melbourne, Australia +61 414 011 726 

Gavin Pilz gavin@objectiveleader.com Sydney, Australia +61 416 796 826 

Suzanne Goodman suzanne@goodman-solutions.com  Perth, Australia +61 614 071 7786 

Corine Markey cm@corinemarkey.com Quebec City, Canada +1 (418) 843 7971 

Tera Eng Tera.Eng@kp.org California, USA +1 (510) 301 5736 

Katherine King katking262@gmail.com Melbourne, Australia +61 412 485 379 

Paul Chang paul@paulchangcoaching.com Sydney, Australia +61 (2) 280 062 223 

Christine Molitor christine@besustained.com.au Adelaide, Australia +61 409 093 747 

Alicia Rule aliciaannerule@gmail.com Massachusetts, USA 
 
+1 (202) 215 1733 

Chris Taylor winninghabitsnz@gmail.com 
Christchurch, New 
Zealand +64 2170 8751 

Flore Cassin flore.cassin@gmail.com Hong Kong +85 2534 87541 

Leanne Larkin leanne.larkin@aff.gov.au Sydney, Australia +61 404 691 759 

Christine Knight christine.knight@aff.gov.au Sydney, Australia +61 481 901 145 
Thaweeporn (Wee) 
Tengprathip  wee9298@gmail.com Bangkok, Thailand +66 2159 4693 

Richard Day potentialist@icloud.com Melbourne, Victoria +61 418 177 868 

Matthew Rayward matthewrayward@hotmail.com London, UK +44 (0)7510 865921 
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Faculty Contact Details (C1-24 cohort) 
Name Email Location 

Tammy Turner tammy.turner@turner.international Melbourne, Australia |  
Florida, USA 

David LeBlanc david@leblancleadership.ca  Vancouver, Canada 

Helen Zink helen@growtobe.co.nz 
 

Auckland, New Zealand 

Michelle Bastock coach@michellebastock.com 
 

British Columbia, Canada 

Ro Gorell ro@growtalentro.com Perth, Australia 
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Learning Groups 

Learning Group 1 Learning Group 2 Learning Group 3 

Kim Macey Wee Tengprathip Katherine King 

Corine Markey Suzanne Goodman Gavin Pilz 

Tera Eng Christine Knight Paul Chang 

Alicia Rule Flore Cassin  Richard Day 

Matthew Rayward Andrew Gemmell Leanne Larkin 

Chris Taylor Ed Skinner Christine Molitor  

 

Co-coaching Pairs 

Pair 1 Ed Skinner & Katherine King  

Pair 2 Kim Macey & Paul Chang 

Pair 3 Chris Taylor & Alicia Rule 

Pair 4 Wee Tengprathip & Suzanne Goodman 

Pair 5 Flore Cassin & Corine Markey  

Pair 6 Leanne Larkin & Andrew Gemmell  

Pair 7 Christine Molitor & Richard Day 

Pair 8 Tera Eng & Matthew Rayward  

Pair 9 Gavin Pilz & Christine Knight 
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Case Study Roles and Schedule 

 Session 4 
7th March 

Session 5  
21st March 

Session 6 
4th April 

Session 7 
18th April 

Session 8  
2nd May 

Ed Skinner Team Coach  Observer A Stefan A Ravi B Observer B 
Kim Macey Alice Team Coach A Observer A Observer A Stefan A 
Andrew Gemmell Observer Alice A Ravi B Team Coach B Observer B 
Gavin Pilz Observer Ravi A Stefan B Observer B Team Coach A 
Suzanne Goodman Observer Stefan B Team Coach A Angelique A Observer B 
Corine Markey Observer Stefan A Team Coach B Observer A Angelique B 
Tera Eng Observer Observer A Angelique B Ravi A Team Coach B 
Katherine King Team Coach  Observer A Observer B Stefan B  Ravi A 
Paul Chang Ravi Team Coach A Observer B Observer B Angelique A 
Christine Molitor Angelique Observer B Observer B Team Coach A Alice A 
Alicia Rule Observer Team Coach B Ravi A Observer A Alice B 
Chris Taylor Observer Team Coach B Angelique A Observer B Ravi B 
Flore Cassin Observer Observer B Team Coach B Angelique B Stefan B 
Leanne Larkin Observer Angelique A Alice B Team Coach B Observer A 
Christine Knight Observer Alice B Observer A Alice A Team Coach A 
Wee Tengprathip  Observer Angelique B Team Coach A Stefan A Observer A 
Richard Day Observer Ravi B Alice A Team Coach A Observer A 
Matthew Rayward Stefan Observer B Observer A Alice B Team Coach B 

Team Co-Coaching Pair Schedule 
 Session 4  

7th March 
Session 5 
21st March 

Session 6 
4th April  

Session 7 
18th April 

Session 8 
2nd May 

Pair A Ed & Katherine Kim & Paul Suzanne & Wee Andrew & Leanne Gavin & Christine K 

Pair B N/A Alicia & Chris Corine & Flore 
Christine M & 
Richard Tera & Matthew 
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